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Agency Name Role Email
*STATE Jennifer Adair State EEO Coordinator Jennifer.Adair@das.ohio.gov

ADJ Caroline Anderson  EEO Officer   Caroline.D.Anderson3.nfg@army.mil

AGE Helena Carter EEO Officer   hcarter@age.ohio.gov

AGR Keary Sorgini EEO Officer   keary.sorgini@agri.ohio.gov 

ART Jim Szekacs EEO Officer   jim.szekacs@oac.ohio.gov

BWC Kathleen Bourke EEO Officer   mary.b.17@bwc.state.oh.us 

CAC Amanda Blackford EEO Officer   Amanda.Blackford@ohiocasino.ohio.gov

CIV Scott Marshall EEO Officer   scott.marshall@civ.ohio.gov

COM Dwanna Bagner EEO Officer   dwanna.bagner@com.state.oh.us 

CSA Janine Burnside EEO Officer   Janine.Burnside@das.ohio.gov 

CSA (SERB) Licia Sapp EEO Officer   Licia.Sapp@serb.ohio.gov 

DAS Bobbi Bell‐Bartholomew EEO Officer   Bobbi.Bell‐Bartholomew@das.ohio.gov

DDD Tamara Hairston EEO Officer   Tamara.Hairston@dodd.ohio.gov

DEV Kristin Reep EEO Officer   kristin.reep@development.ohio.gov 

DHE Drew White EEO Officer   DWhite@highered.ohio.gov

DNR Ritu Bhatnagar EEO Officer   ritu.bhatnagar@dnr.ohio.gov

DOH Elaine Stewart EEO Officer   elaine.stewart@odh.ohio.gov

DOT Robin Fogt EEO Officer   Robin.Fogt@dot.ohio.gov

DPS Toby Chambliss EEO Officer tdchambliss@dps.ohio.gov

DRC Natalie Kirk EEO Officer   Natalie.Kirk@odrc.state.oh.us

DVS Monique Underwood EEO Officer   monique.underwood@dvs.ohio.gov

DYS Lucille Twitty EEO Officer   lucille.twitty@dys.ohio.gov

EDU Matthew Jackson EEO Officer   Matthew.Jackson@education.ohio.gov 

EPA Naquetta Porter EEO Officer   Naquetta.Porter@epa.ohio.gov

EXP Jo Ellen Albanese EEO Officer   j.albanese@expo.ohio.gov

FCC Emily Curnutte EEO Officer   emily.curnutte@ofcc.ohio.gov

HFA Shauna Hooks EEO Officer   SHooks@ohiohome.org

INS Andrew Skal EEO Officer   andrew.skal@insurance.ohio.gov 

JFS LaToya King EEO Officer   latoya.king@jfs.ohio.gov 

LIB Stephanie Herriott EEO Officer   sherriott@library.ohio.gov 

LOT Stephanie Miller EEO Officer   stephanie.miller@lottery.ohio.gov 

MCD Jacqueline Koverman EEO Officer   jacqueline.koverman@medicaid.ohio.gov

MED Danielle Cox EEO Officer   Danielle.Cox@med.ohio.gov

MHA Andrew Seifert EEO Officer andrew.seifert@mha.ohio.gov

NUR Joseph Fanell EEO Officer jfanell@nursing.ohio.gov

OBM Derek Talib EEO Officer derek.talib@obm.ohio.gov 

OIC Larry Blake EEO Officer larry.blake@ic.ohio.gov

OOD Y'Nesha Schaffer EEO Officer ynesha.schaffer@ood.ohio.gov

OSBD Cedar Well EEO Officer wellc@osdb.oh.gov

PRX Michelle Siba EEO Officer   michelle.siba@pharmacy.ohio.gov 

PUB Cherish Berry EEO Officer Cherish.Berry@opd.ohio.gov 

PUC Danielle Dillard EEO Officer danielle.dillard@puco.ohio.gov 

RAC Michael Rzymek EEO Officer Michael.Rzymek@racing.ohio.gov 

TAX Rachel Hardesty EEO Officer Rachel.Hardesty@tax.ohio.ogv

TTA Kimberly Fisher EEO Officer kfisher@collegeadvantage.com
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